

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 4793-4795/2001

TONDAPU VENKATA PEDDANNA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NAGASARAPU ANANTHA VENKATA N. RAO & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 17/07/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List on the scheduled date. Status quo as to possession shall be maintained, pending further orders.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master